
FITS .31(5/16")
ROD

 3.38 

 .38 TYP. 

 3.77 

 1.00 

 2.30 

 1.50 

MXC PROBE CLAMP 
HOLDS A .11 
THROUGH .42 PROBE

.37 CLAMP 
KNOB

.50 LOCK KNOB ALLOWS 
ROTATION FOR PROBE 
REPLACEMENT. UNSCREW TO 
REPLACE PROBE CLAMP 
WITH DOVETAIL ADAPTER.

DOVETAIL ADAPTER 
FITS AXON, HEKA AND 

RELATED HEAD STAGES

MXC-D DOVETAIL 
HEADSTAGE 

ADAPTER  INCLUDED
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